

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0	CUP-0176	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Plan	ning Case	;		Status:	Public Hearing
File created:	12/5	5/2019			In control:	Board of Zoning Adjustment
On agenda:	12/1	6/2019			Final actio	n:
Title:	Request: THIS CASE HAS WILL NOT BE HEARD BEFORE 3:00 P.M. Conditional Use Permit to allow a short term rental of a dwelling unit that is not the primary residence of the host Project Name: Project Name: Curran short term rental Location: 3123 Runnymede Road Owner/Applicant: Alan J. Curran Jurisdiction: Glenview Hills Council District: 16 - Scott Reed Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning & Design Coordinator					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 19-CUP-0176_Power Point_121619.pdf, 2. 19-CUP-0176_ Staff Report_121619.pdf, 3. 19-CUP- 0176_Applicant Information.pdf, 4. 19-CUP-0176_Opposition.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			,	Action Result
12/16/2019	1	Board of	Zoning Adj	ustm	ent	denied Pass
Request:		-	THIS CAS	SE H	AS WILL	NOT BE HEARD BEFORE 3:00 P.M.
						o allow a short term rental of a dwelling unit that nce of the host
Project Name:			Curran short term rental			
Location:			3123 Run	nym	ede Road	
Owner/Applicant:			Alan J. Curran			
Jurisdiction:		(Glenview	Hills		
Council District:			16 - Scott Reed			
Case Manager:			Jon E. Crumbie, Planning & Design Coordinator			